LA GRUPELINA Km 1,8 - 12 Luglio 2019 ore 20.05

POSIZIONE | PETTORALE |COGNOME NOME

336 GUIDALI GIANMARCO

4
5 391 MENTASTI GABRIELE
6 323 GIAMBERINI DANIELE
7 346 TAPELLA RICCARDO
8 389 TARTAINI MARCO

9 390 ALIANELLO SIMONE

10 352 VANOLI IVAN

11 337 PELLINI LUCA

12 344 PALATINI DIEGO

13 386 BORGHI TOMMASO

14 326 OSSOLA GIANLUCA

15 350 BORGHI RICCARDO

16 347 BOGNI ANDREA

17 335 GUIDALI LUCA

18 334 GIAVINI FRANCESCO

19 354 TONELLI ALESSANDRO

20 327 MINNE ANDREA

21 349 ONESIMO ALESSIO

24 348 OSSOLA MARZIO
25 450 PETROCCHISARA

26 321 FENIO EDOARDO

27 322 FENIO RICCARDO

28 440 TOSI ELEONORA

29 439 DALL'OSTO EMMA

30 457 BOGNI ELISA

31 448 TOGNALLI GRETA

32 458 BERGAMIN EMMA

33 341 SGHEMBRI FIAMMA

34 447 RODILI MARTA

35 453 PELLINI GIORGIA

36 456 VALLINI SOFIA

37 342 BASSO VALENTINO

38 325 BELLANI RICCARDO

39 441 BRESSAN CHIARA

40 345 TOGNALLI LUCA

41 331 BILORA GIOELE

42 351 SETTE MANUEL

43 332 BILORA DIEGO

44 460 TONELLI MARTINA

45 446 BIANCHINI MARGHERITA

46 320 KLEART HYSAIJE



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

445
329
452
333
444
319
443
338
324
454
330
455
353
459

BIANCHINI EMMA
MENACORDE RICCARDO
PELLINI ELEONORA
RODILI LEONARDO
BILORA ALESSIA
KLEART REZART
BILORA CAMILLA

DE MARCO JACOPO
BONESI MICAEL
BORGHI ZOE
MENACORD GIOVANNI
BORGHI ALICE

VANOLI JAN

SETTE ASIA



